Mike Thorpe, I'rincipul - Denjic West, Assé. Principal - Floyd Smith, Asst, Principal - Chad Rowell, Asst. Principul - Murry Rutledge, Athletic Divector

2013 Milton High School
Baseball
Freshman Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
February 18,19,21 Mon, Tues, Thurs Pace 9th Grade Tournament PARA TBA
February 26 Tuesday Gulf Breeze Home 4:30

March 1 Friday Niceville Away 6:00
March 5 Tuesday Tate Home 6:00
March 7 Thursday Pace Home 6:00
March 8 Friday Escambia : Away 6:00
March i4 Thursday Navarre Home 6:00
March i5 Friday Escambia Home 6:00
March 26 Tuesday Central 1.V, Home 5:00
March 28 Thursday Guif Breeze : Away 4:30

April 2 Tuesday Pace Home 6:00

April 4 Thursday Tate Away 6:00

April 5 Friday Central 1.V, Away 5:00

April 9 Tuesday Niceville Home 6:00

April 12 Friday Navartre Away 6:00

Head Coach: Duane Raley

Asst. Coach: Justin Randolph



Mike Therpe, Principal - Benjic West, Avst. Principal - Floyd Smith, Asst. Principal - Chad Rowell, Asst. Principal - Musry Rutledge, Athletic Director

2013 Milton High School
Baseball
Junior Varsity Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
February 11,12,13 Mon, Tues, Thurs Tate JV Tournament Tate TBA
February 21 Thursday Escambia Home 4:30
February 22 Friday Pace Home 4:30

February 26 Tuesday Guif Breeze Home 7:00
March 1 Friday Catholic Away 4:30
March 5 Tuesday Tate Away 4:30
March 7 Thursday PHS Away 4:30
March 8 Friday Washington Home 4:30
March 12 Tuesday Pine Forest Home 4:30
March 14 Thursday Navarre Away 4:30
March 15 Friday Escambia Away 4:30
March 26 Tuesday Crestview Away 4:00
March 28 Thursday Gulf Breeze Away 7:00

April 2 Tuesday Pace Away 4:30
April 4 Thursday Tate Home 4:30
April 5 Friday PHS Home 4:30
April 9 Tuesday Washington Away 4:30
April 11 Thursday Pine Forest Away 4:30
April 12 Friday Navarre Home 4:30

Head Coach: Kevin Jordan

Assistant Coach: Wendell Cole



Mike Thorpe, Principal  Benjie West, Asst, Principal  Floyd Smith, Asst. Principal
Chad Rowell, Asst, Principal Murry Rutledge, Athletic Director

2013 Milton High School
Baseball
Varsity Schedule
Date Day Opponent FLocation  Time
7eh Thuesday Pre-Season Classie Home TBA
§8-Feb Friday Pre-Season Classie Home THA
12.Fecb Tuesday Choctaw Home 6:00
153-Feb Friday Guif Breeve Home 6:30
21-1'eh Thursday B bm* : Home 00

22-Feb Friday - Home 7:00
1-Mar 7:00
§-Mar 700
T-Mar 7:00
S-Mar 7:00

12-Mar 7:00

14- Mar :00

15-Mar 7:00

18-22-Mar TBA

Z6-Mar §:30

28-Mar Friday 6:00
2-Apr "Fucsday Away 7:00
4-Apr Tharsday Tate* Home 700
S-Apr Friday PIHS* Home 00
9-Apr Tuesday Washingten® Away 7:00
1-Apr Thuarsday Pine Forest® Away 7:00
12-Apr Friday Navarre® Home 00
16-Apr Tuesday Choctaw Away 6:00
ES-Apr Thursday Gulf Breeze Awny 6:30

22.25-Apr Mon-Thu Pistrict Tournament Tate THBA

Coaches - Head Conch: Gleorge Bleke Assistant Coaches: Randy Parazine, Jason Lowe, & Matt Wood



2012-2013 LADY PANTHER SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Date

01/29
01/31
02/05
02/05
02/07
02/07
02/12
02/15
02/15
02/19
02/21
02/22
02/26
02/28
03/01
03/05
03/08
03/11
03/12
03/15
03/25
03/25
03/27
04/01
04/02
04/05
04/09
04/11

04/15-19 District Tournament

Opponent
Pre-Season

Pre-Season
Escambia

IV Tournament
IV Tournament
Gulf Breeze
Pace

PHS

Pace (9™ )

Pine Forest
Crestview
Washington
Tate

Gulf Breeze
Escambia
Navarre

Pace

Choctaw

PHS

Pine Forest
Glenwood, Al
Pace(9™)
Navarre

Mercy Academy
Washington
Tate

Crestview
Choctaw

Site
Navarre
Navarre
Home
G. Breeze
G. Breeze
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home

Milton

Time
TBA

TBA

6:00

TBD

TBD

6:00
4:30/6:30
6:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
4:00/6:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
4:30/6:30
5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

4:30/6:30
6:00

4:30/6:30
6:00

5:00

4:30/6:30
5:00/7:00
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00

TBA

Teams
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

v

W

Varsity
JV/Varsity
Varsity

Y
WV/Varsity
W/Varsity
JV/Varsity
WV /Varsity
WV/Varsity
WV /Varsity
JV/Varsity
WV/Varsity

JV/Varsity

Varsity
JV/Varsity
Varsity

1\Y)
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity



2013

Milton Panther
Boys Weightlifting Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT

TUE 12-Feb ~ WASHINGTON
WED 20-Feb NAVARRE
WED 27-Feb TATE
MON 4-Mar PACE
MON 18-Mar DISTRICT
WED 3-Apr REGIONAL
MON 8-Apr PACE
FRI-SAT  19-20 Apr STATE

Head Coach: Marcus Buchanan
Assistant Coaches: Chafan Marsah
Jason Summers
Raymond Busby
Principal: Mike Thorpe
Assistant Principals: Chad Rowell
Floyd Smith
Benji West

Athletic Director: Murry Rutiedge

LOCATION

MILTON

MILTON

MILTON

PACE

NAVARRE

FWB

MILTON

KISSIMMEE

TIME

4.00 PM

4.00 PM

4:00 PM

4.00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

4:00 PM

TBA



PANTHERS
2013 Milton Panthers Track Schedule

Head Coaches: Joe Austin (B ) Kelly Gillis (G)
Assistant Coaches: Astley Blackwell (B) Jason Summers (G)
Principal: Michael Therpe
Athletic Director: Murry Rutledge
Phone: 983-5600

Fax:
Date Day Place/Opponent ___Time
February 19 Tuesday Gulf Breeze, Navarre @Navarre 3:45
Febroary 23  Saturday *Tiger Relays 9:00
February 26  Tuesday Navarre, Pace 4:00
March 2 Saturday *Wildcat Invitational 9:00
March 5 Tuesday Navarre, GB, Catholic @GB) 3:45
March 8 Friday Patriot Invitational 9:00
March 12 Tuesday GB, Pace @ Pace 3:45
March 28 Thursday *Panhandle County Championship 9:00
April 4 Thursday Andrews Invitational @GB 9:00
April 9 Tuesday Pensacola, Gulf Breeze 4:00
District Track Meet April 18(Washington High) 9 am
Regional Track Meet TBA TBA
State Track Meet TBA TBA

Home meets in Bold
* Meet is held at Washington High School (Pensacola)

**Dates and Times are subject to change.



NAVARRE BASEBALL 2013

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE VARSITY v 9TH
FEB7-8 | TH-FR TBA MILTON TBA
FEB11-15] M-F ESCAMBIA TOURN. ESCAMBIA TBA
12-Feb T FWB FW8B 6:30 3:30
15-Feh F FWB NAVARRE 6:30 3:30
21-Feb TH TATE TATE 7:00 4:30
TATE NAVARRE 6:00
22-Feb F ESCAMBIA ESCAMBIA 7:00 4:30
23-Feb S CATHOLIC NAVARRE 7:00 4:00
26-Feb T ESC CO. AL ESC CO. AL 6:30
28-Feb TH MILTON NAVARRE 6:30
1-Mar F ESC CO. AL NAVARRE 6:30
5-Mar T ' PENSACOLA NAVARRE 7:00 4:30
7-Mar TH PFHS ~ NAVARRE 7:00 4:30
i P THE e WEST FLORIDA [ WESTELORIDA: | i e b 63300
8-Mar F PACE " NAVARRE 7:00 4:30
12-Mar T WASHINGTON WASHINGTON 7:00 4:30
T NORTHVIEW NORTHVIEW 4:30/7:00
14-Mar TH MILTON NAVARRE 7:00 4:30
TH MILTON MILTON 6:00
15-Mar F TATE NAVARRE 7:00 4:30
TATE TATE 6:00
18-Mar M AGGIE CLASSIC TBA TBA
19-Mar T AGGIE CLASSIC TBA TBA
T GULF BREEZE NAVARRE 6:30
20-Mar w AGGIE CLASSIC TBA TBA
21-Mar TH AGGIE CLASSIC TBA TBA
22:Mar | B | WESTFLORIDA |0 "NAVARRE o ) i 6300
23-Mar S NAVARRE TATE 6:30
26-Mar T ESCAMBIA ESCAMBIA 6:00
28-Mar TH ESCAMBIA NAVARRE 4:00/6:00
2-Apr T ESCAMBIA NAVARRE 7:00 4:30
T GULF BREEZE GULF BREEZE 6:30
4-Apr TH PENSACOLA PENSACOLA 7:00 4:30
5-Apr F PEHS PEHS 7:00 4:30
coon i b b WESTELORIDAY - [ WESTRLORIDA  f e v i30T
9-Apr T PACE PACE 7:00 4:30
10-Apt w CATHOLIC CATHOLIC 7:00 4:30
11-Apr TH WASHINGTON NAVARRE 7:00 4:30
12-Apr F MILTON MILTON 7:00 4:30
MILTON NAVARRE 6:00
16-Apr T CRESTVIEW NAVARRE 7:00 4:30
22-26 Apr|  M-F DISTRICT PLAYOFFS TATE TBA
2-May TH REG. QTR-FINALS TBA TBA
7-May T REG. SEMI-FINALS TBA TBA
10-May F REG. FINALS TBA TBA
May 15-18]  W-F JET BLUE PARK TBA TBA




2013 Navarre High School
Lady Raider Softbali Schedule

Varsity

Day Date Opponent Site JV
Tue | 01/29/13 Gulf Breeze Home X 6:30 PM
Thu | 01/31/13 Milton Home X 6:30 PM
Tue | 02/05/13 GB tourney GB 7:00 X
Tue | 02/05/13 Choctaw Away 5:30
Thu | 02/07/13 GB tourney GB TBA X
Fri | 02/08/13 Washington Away 4:30 6:30
Tue | 02/12/13 Pensacola Home 4:30 6:30
Thu | 02/14/13 Ft. Walton Beach Away 4:30 6:30
Fri | 02/15/13 Tate Home 4:30 6:30
Tue | 02/19/13 Pace Away 4:30 6.30
Wed | 02/20/13 Catholic Home X 6:00
Fri 02122113 Pine Forest Away 4:30 6.30
Tue | 02/26/13 Escambia Home 4:30 6:30
Fri 03/01/13 Washington Home 4:30 5.30
Tue | 03/05/13 Milton Away 5:00 7:00
Thu | 03/07/13 Catholic Away X 6:00
Fri 03/08/13 Pensacola Away 5:00 7:00
Tue | 03/12/13 Tate Away 4:30 6:30
Fri 03/15/13 Pace Home 4:30 6:30
Tue | 03/26/13 Glenwood School, AL Home X 6:00
Wed | 03/27/13 Milton Home 4:30 6:30
Thu | 03/28/13 Gulf Breeze Away 4.30 6:30
Tue | 04/02/13 Pine Forest Home 4:30 6:30
Wed | 04/03/13 Owensboro, KY Home 4:30 6:30
Fri | 04/05/13 Escambia Away 4.30 6:30
Tue | 04/09/13 Ft. Walton Beach Home 4:30 6:30
Wed | 04/10/13 Choctaw Home 4.30 6.30
Thu | 04/11/13 Guif Breeze Home 4:30 6:30
M-F {4/15 - 4/20 District Tournament Away X TBA
Tue | 04/24/13 Regional Qir-Final TBA X TBA
Fri 04/26/13 Regional Semi-Final TBA X TBA
Tue | 04/30/13 Regional Final TBA X TBA
M-F State Tournament TBA X TBA

Page 1




2013 NAVARRE RAIDERS TRACK SCHEDULE

HEAD COACHES: TOM LINTZ (B} JEFF KNAPP (G)

DATE DAY PLACE/OPPONENT TIME
02/19/13 Tuesday GULF BREEZE,MILTON * 4:00
02/23/13 Saturday Tiger Relays@ Washington 9:00
02/26/13 Tuesday Milton,Pace @Milton 4:00
03/02/13 Saturday Washington invitational 9:00
03/05/13 Tuesday Gulf Breeze,Catholic@Gulf Breeze 4:00
03/08/13 Friday Pace Invitational 9:00
03/12/13 Tuesday FWB,NICEVILLE,CHACTAW * 4:00
03/??/13 I Vince Whibbs-Catholic @Wash. 72?7
03/22,23/13 FrifSat FSU Elite Meet{select few) TBA
03/28/13 Thursday Escarosa @ Washington 9:00
04/04/13 Thursday Andrews inv. @ Gulf Breeze 9:00
04/90r11/13 Tue or TH TBA 4:00
04/19/13 Friday District 1-3A @ Washington 10:00
04/25/13 Thursday Region 1-3A @ Talahassee Chiles TBA
05/03/13 Friday STATE 3-A @ Jacksonville{UNF) TBA

*HOME MEET



2-5

2-13
2-14
2-19
2-21
2-22
2-26
2-28
3-4

3-5

3-7

3-12
3-14
3-26
3-28

4-1,2

Rob Whitley- Boys and Girls Coach

2013 Navarre High School Tennis Schedule

Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday

Tuesday

" Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Mon-Tues

Pensacola High
Gulf Breeze
Pine Forest
Escambia

Gulf Breeze
Milton
Washington
Tate

Pace
Pensacola High
Escambia
Crestview
Pace

Tate

Milton
Crestview

District

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

UWF

3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30

3:30

Scott Murphy-Athletic Director



2013 Patriot Baseball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Site Team Time
2/7-8 Th&F Pre-Season Home Varsity Th-7:00/F-6:00
2/11-15 | M-F Escambia Invitational Escambia gth TBA
2/11-15 | M-F Tate Invitational Tate 1\Y TBA
2/18-22 | M- Pace Invitational Home g% TBA
2/21 Th Pine Forest Home V/Varsity 4:30/7:00
2/22 F Milton Away JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
2/26 Tu Tate Home WV/9th 4:30/7:00
3/1 F Chiles Away WV/9th 4:30/7:00 EST
3/2 S Lincoln Away /o™ 11:00/1:30 EST
3/1-3/2 | F&S | Georgia-Columbus,Mill Creek Lowndes Away Varsity F-5:00/5-2:00&5:00
3/5 Tu Escambia Away gt 6:00
3/5 Tu Escambia Home JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
3/7 Th Milton Away gt 6:00
3/7 Th Washington Home V/Varsity 4:307:00
3/8 F Navarre Away JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
3/11 M Gulf Breeze Home oth 6:00
3/12 Tu Tate Away ot 6:00
3/12 Tu Tate Home IV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
3/14 Th Niceville Away g 6:00
3/14 Th Pensacola High Away JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
3/15 F Pine Forest Away JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
3/21 Th Catholic Away i)Y 4:00
3/21 Th Crestview Away Varsity 6:30
3/22 F Niceville at Crestview Away Varsity 6:30
3/26 Tu Tate . Away o't 6:00
3/26 Tu Niceville Home V/Varsity 4:30/7:00
3/28 Th Milton Away off 6:00
3/28 Th Catholic Away Varsity 7:00
3/29 F Chiles Home 9"/ 4:00/6:30
3/29 F Ft. Walton Away Varsity 1:00
4f2 Tu Milton Away g™ 6:00
4/2 Tu Milton Home JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
4/4 Th Escambia Home gt 6:00
4/4 Th Escambia Away IV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
4/5 F Niceville Home o 6:00
4/5 F Washington Away W /Varsity 4:30/7:00
4/8 M Gulf Breeze Away gt 6:00
4/9 Tu Navarre Home JV/Varsity 4:307:00
4/11 Th Tate Home o™ 6:00
4/11 Th Tate Away W/Varsity 4:30/7:00
4/12 F Pensacola High Home V/Varsity 4:30/7:00
4/16 Tu Catholic Home V/Varsity 4:00/7:00
4/18 Th Crestview Home V/Varsity 4:30/7:00
4/19 F Chiles Away Varsity 5:00 EST

Varsity Coaches: Charlie Warner, Mark Bagley, Jason McBride

IV Coaches: Kevin Ricks. Inhn Viveirog

9" Grade Coach: Karl Jernigan




2013 Lady Patriot Softball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Site 9" IV Varsity
2/5&2/7 T&Th 9™ Grade Pre-Season Gulf Breeze 5/7

2/6 w Niceville Home 4:30 6:30
2/7 Th West Florida Tech Away 4:30 6:30
2/8 F Jay Away 5/7

2/11 M West Florida Tech Home 5/7

2/12 Tu Milton Home 4:30 6:30
2/14 Th Washington Home 4:30 6:30
2/15 Th Milton Away 5/7

2/15 F Escambia Away 4:30 6:30
2/19 Tu Navarre Home 4:30 6:30
2/21 Th Pine Forest Away 5/7

2/21 Th Tate Home 4:30 6:30
2/22 F Central Home 5:00

2/22 F Pensacola High Away 5:00 7:.00
2/25 M Washington Home 5:00

2/26 Tu Pine Forest Home 4:30  6:30
3/4 M Central Away 5:00

3/5 Tu Washington Away 4:30 6:30
3/7 Th Pine Forest Home 5/7

3/8 F Milton Away 5:00 7:00
3/11 Tu Central Home 5:00

3/12 Tu Escambia Home 4:30 6:30
3/14 Th Central Away 5:00

3/14 Th West Florida Tech Home 4:30 6:30
3/15 F Navarre Away 4:30 6:30
3/21 Th Niceville Away 4:30 6:30
3/22 F Tate Away 4:30 6:30
3/25 M Milton Home 5:00 '

3/26 Tu West Florida Tech Away 5/7

3/28 Th Jay Home 5:00 7:00
4/1 M Washington Away 5:00

4/1 M Owensboro, Kentucky Home 4:30 6:30
a/2 Tu Pensacola High Home 4:30 6:30
4/5 F Pine Forest Away 4:30 6:30
4/11 Th Jay Home 6:00
4/15 M-F District Tournament Milton TBA

Varsity Coach: Katy Neal

Assistant Coach: Amy Wolfenden

JV Coaches: Daryl Williams and Claire Cooke

9" Grade Coach: Tim Dillashaw




2013 PACE HIGH BOYS WEIGHTLIFTING SCHEDULE

Date Day Opponent Site Time

2/12 Tu Navarre Away 4:00

2/19 Tu Washington Away 4:00

2/25 F Escambia Home 4:00

3/4 M Milton Home 4:00

3/11 M Tate Home 4:00

3/18 M Qualifier — Navarre Away 12:00 noon
4/3 W Super Qualifier/Ft.Walton Away 12:00 noon
4/8 M Milton Away 4:00

4/19 Th State TBA TBA

Coach: Mickey Lindsey




2013 PACE HIGH SCHOOL TRACK SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENTS LOCATION TIME
2/19 Tu PHS HOME 3:30
2/26 Tu Milton Navarre Milton 3:45
3/2 Sat Wildcat Invitaional Washington 9:00 am
3/8 F Patriot Invitational HOME 9:00 am
3/12 Tu Guif Breeze, Milton HOME 3:45
3/28 Th Tri County Championship Washington 9:00 am
4/4 Th Andrews Invitational ' Gulf Breeze 9:00 am
4/11 Th Gulf Breeze Gulf Breeze 3:30

4/18 Th District Washington TBA



